
Research & Knowledge Production 

ASR Distinguished Lecture Fund – $35,000 to endow the African Studies Review

Distinguished Lecture.

Dissertation Writing Fund – $60,000 paid over three (3) years to create one (1) $20,000

dissertation support grant for a PhD candidate annually or $500,000 to endow.

Student Research & Travel Award – $150,000 to endow up to five (5) grants per year.

Named Lecture or Session – $100,000+ to endow a named lecture or session.

Training & Engagement

ASA Engagement Fund – $75,000+ to support ASA memberships or registration fees for

scholars in need.

National Advocacy Grants – $12,000 paid over three (3) years to provide four (4)

annual advocacy grants or $100,000+ to endow.

ESN Workshops – $15,000 paid over two (2) years to provide two (2) emerging scholar

career training and professionalization workshops.

Teacher Workshops - $175,000 to endow the annual ASA K-12 Teacher Workshop.

Presidential Fellows – $100,000 to endow up to one (1) fellowship per year.

Dependent Support Fund – $100,000 to provide up to ten (10) $500 dependent care

stipends annually.

In a defining, post-pandemic moment for the field, ASA initiated a $900,000 campaign
to double its financial investment in a new generation of students, scholars, and
practitioners. After meeting that goal in 23 months, the ASA has increased its target to
$1.5 Million. There are many ways to make a tax-deductible gift to this exciting
campaign. You may make a one-time donation or a multi-year pledge. You may also
designate your contribution to more than one area or fund, with a variety of payment
options. Individual members, groups of members, and/or institutions may combine
support to establish an endowed or named fund in honor of an individual. 

Additional gift opportunities within one of the priority areas, such as support for a
Coordinate Organization award or Annual Meeting event, may be discussed with the
Executive Director at any time. 

2023-2026  CAPITAL  CAMPAIGN
FUNDING GOALS & OPPORTUNITIES



Accolades & Acknowledgement

Awards & Prizes – The campaign aims for a minimum of $150,000 to support and expand

existing awards and prizes that recognize exceptional scholarship, mentorship, and

contributions to the field. For example:

o   $10,000 minimum to endow the Paul Hair Prize

o   $10,000 minimum to endow the Conover-Porter Award

o   $15,000 minimum to endow the Best Book Prize

o   $35,000 minimum to endow the ASA Film Prize

o   $45,000 minimum to endow the Gretchen Walsh Book Donation Award

o   $75,000 minimum to endow the Distinguished Africanist

Sustainability

Sustainability Fund – $100,000 to areas of greatest need within the ASA mission.

Sustainable Events - The campaign aims for a minimum of $100,000 to support and

expand existing Annual Meeting events. For example:

o   $125,000 to endow and name a roundtable for an ASA journal.

o   $150,000 to endow and name the Past & Future Leadership Reception.

o   $250,000 to endow and name the annual Women’s Caucus Luncheon & Lecture.

o   $350,000 to endow and name the ASA Closing Reception.

Directors’ Fund - Endowed support for rotating programs to respond to shifts in the field.

ASA Legacy Fund – Documentation of planned giving to ASA in our new ASA Legacy

Circle. All estate planning options will be considered and recognized within the

Campaign as well as the ASA Legacy Circle in perpetuity.
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To arrange a fund transfer, for more information, or to discuss how you can help invest in a
new generation, please contact the Executive Director at asaed@africanstudies.org.

You can also visit the Campaign website at:
 africanstudies.org/invest-in-a-new-generation/

Please note: The acceptance of all gifts is subject to ASA’s ethical guidelines and policies.

https://africanstudies.org/invest-in-a-new-generation/

